
     

 2025 Bega Valley Rally

EVENT RUNNING SCHEDULE

       

START START START START START START DISTANCE Road CUM

Saturday CAR 1 CAR 20 CAR 40 CAR 60 CAR 70 Your Car Km Card DISTANCE

Rally Safe Check at Start 12:20 12:58 13:38 14:18 14:38

L1 To Niagara Lane 12:30 13:08 13:48 14:28 14:48 20.40 0:25 20.40

C1 Niagara Lane 12:58 13:36 14:16 14:56 15:16 7.90 28.30

C2T To Walls Flat 13:07 13:45 14:25 15:05 15:25 11.49 0:23 39.79

C2T Walls Flat 13:24 14:02 14:42 15:22 15:42 9.48 49.27

C2T To Bukajo 13:35 14:13 14:53 15:33 15:53 7.97 0:21 57.24

C3 Bukajo 13:48 14:26 15:06 15:46 16:06 14.44 71.68

C3T To Coopers Gully 14:04 14:42 15:22 16:02 16:22 8.06 0:31 Refuel 5 Min 79.74

C4 Coopers Gully 14:22 15:00 15:40 16:20 16:40 6.24 85.98

C4T To Upper Cobargo 14:30 15:08 15:48 16:28 16:48 5.85 0:16 91.83

C5 Upper Cobargo 14:41 15:19 15:59 16:39 16:59 8.84 100.67

C5T To Angledale 14:51 15:29 16:09 16:49 17:09 6.11 0:18 106.78

C6 Angledale 15:02 15:40 16:20 17:00 17:20 6.36 113.14

C6T To Bega Service 15:10 15:48 16:28 17:08 17:28 13.87 0:25 127.01

Bega Service 15:30 16:08 16:48 17:28 17:48 30 Min 127.01

L7 To Broadwater 16:00 16:38 17:18 17:58 18:18 53.12 0:54 180.13

C7 Broadwater 16:57 17:35 18:15 18:55 19:15 13.49 193.62

C7T To Mealbreak 17:12 17:50 18:30 19:10 19:30 14.18 0:33 207.80

Mealbreak 17:33 18:11 18:51 19:31 19:51 60 Min 207.80

L8 To Wombat 18:33 19:11 19:51 20:31 20:51 15.19 0:19 222.99

C8 Wombat 18:55 19:33 20:13 20:53 21:13 13.36 Spectators 236.35

C8T To Ben Boyd 19:10 19:48 20:28 21:08 21:28 9.65 0:27 246.00

C9 Ben Boyd 19:25 20:03 20:43 21:23 21:43 11.00 257.00

C9T To Nullica 19:37 20:15 20:55 21:35 21:55 1.22 0:15 258.22

C10 Nullica 19:43 20:21 21:01 21:41 22:01 17.09 275.31

C10T To Boydtown Finish 20:02 20:40 21:20 22:00 22:20 7.97 0:29 283.28

Boydtown Finish Day 1 20:15 20:53 21:33 22:13 22:33

Sunset 4.50pm 108.20

175.08

Sunday      Sunrise 7.08am CAR 1 CAR 20 CAR 40 CAR 60 CAR 70

L11 To Snake Track 8:30 9:08 9:48 10:28 10:48 5.60 0:07 5.60

C11 Snake Track 8:40 9:18 9:58 10:38 10:58 20.64 26.24

C11T To Bonnie Doon 9:02 9:40 10:20 11:00 11:20 18.59 0:44 44.83

C12 Bonnie Doon 9:27 10:05 10:45 11:25 11:45 31.44 76.27

C12T To Wallaby 10:00 10:38 11:18 11:58 12:18 5.37 0:45 Refuel 5 Min 81.64

C13 Wallaby 10:20 10:58 11:38 12:18 12:38 39.37 121.01

C13T To Goanna 11:01 11:39 12:19 12:59 13:19 16.61 1:01 137.62

C14 Goanna 11:24 12:02 12:42 13:22 13:42 17.52 Spectators 155.14

C14T To Boydtown service 11:43 12:21 13:01 13:41 14:01 11.09 0:33 166.23

Boydtown Service 12:00 12:38 13:18 13:58 14:18 20 Min 166.23

L15 To Mountain Rd 12:20 12:58 13:38 14:18 14:38 19.72 0:24 185.95

C15 Mountain Rd 12:47 13:25 14:05 14:45 15:05 19.76 205.71

C15T To Timbillica 13:08 13:46 14:26 15:06 15:26 5.92 0:29 211.63

C16 Timbillica 13:19 13:57 14:37 15:17 15:37 18.54 230.17

C16T To Boydtown Finish 13:39 14:17 14:57 15:37 15:57 22.05 0:47 252.22

Boydtown Finish 14:06 14:44 15:24 16:04 16:24

147.27
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255.47

280.03

Ver 5 SERVICE

Time
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